
Goose
Lake

West Newton Chu te

Island 42

Belvidere Slough

Probst
Lake

Roebuck's
Run

Muench
Island

Wabasha
Pra irie

Alma

Zumbro River

Lock and 
Dam 4

752

1

2

3

4

751

750

749

748

747

746

5

6

7 8

9

84

Lower
Peterson

Lake

Finger Lakes

3rd 2nd
1st

W
iggleW

a ggle
Slou gh

Alma 
Fishing 

Float

Graff Tract

Island 42
Closing Structure

Lizzy Paul's Pond

Murphy's Cut
Rock Structure

Kellogg

61

McCarthy Lake
Wild life 

Management
Area

Fishe rI sl an d

Halfmoon
Canoe Tra il
(5.1 miles)

C learLa ke

753

35

Kellogg/Weaver
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Access Points
MN DNR  Carry-In Access1
Pioneer Landing2
Alma Landing3
Upper West Newton Chute Landing4
Great River H arbor5
Halfmoon Lake Landing6
Halfmoon C anoe Access7
Belvidere Slough Landing8
Goose Lake Landing9

Peterson Lake Closed Area

*  Except spring wild turkey hunting.

Watercraft should use the designated 
travel corridors.

Closed to all other hunting* and trapping from
March 16 until the day after the close of the 

State duck hunting season.

Closed to all migratory bird hunting.

No Motor Use and Voluntary Avoidance October 15
to the end of the State duck hunting season.

Finger Lakes
Canoe Tra il
(6.1 miles)

Island 42 Electric Motor Area
Closed year-round to all motorized vehicles and 
watercraft except watercraft powered by e lectric 

or non-motorized means.
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